The scope of work (SOW) falls under the scope of and is 
governed by the District Agreement, and if there are any conflicting terms between the 
SOW and the District Agreement. the terms in the District Agreement shall prevail and 
govern. 

Compensatory supplemental academics services (SAS) for up to 123 (one hundred twenty-three) 

hours to be used at the discretion of the parents. 

2. Cost of Seryjces. The DISTRICT agrees to pay SERVICE PROVIDER the total 
contract price of: $10,000.00 , not to exceed $10,soo.oo for the services. 
SERVICE PROVIDER shall provide an invoice to DISTRICT monthly showing an